
 Monday, Sept. 22, 2025  
(Policy Committee) 

 

 Thursday, Oct. 16, 2025  
(Schoharie CTE) 

 

 Monday, Nov. 24, 2025  
(Audit Committee) 

 

 Monday, Dec. 15, 2025  
(Policy Committee) 

BEVAN 

 Thursday, Jan. 15, 2026  

 Monday, Feb. 09, 2026  
(Audit Committee) 

 

 Monday, March 16, 2026  
(Policy Committee) 

 

 Wednesday, April 15, 2026;  
Annual meeting   
(Albany CTE) (ITS Committee) 

 

 Thursday, April 16, 2026  

 Monday, May 18, 2026  
(Policy Committee) 

 

 Monday, June 15, 2026  
(Schoharie CTE) (Audit Committee) 

 

  

 

 

https://www.capitalregionboces.org/directions/directions-to-career-technical-schools/#Schoharie
https://www.capitalregionboces.org/directions/directions-to-career-technical-schools/
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